Jadavpur University Central Library Notice

Date: 23.8.2021

This is to notify to all the final year students who have completed their final examinations to collect the Library Clearance. The issuing of Library Clearance will be continued after 31.8.2021. It is hereby notified that the Library Clearance will be issued from 11.00a.m. to 1.00p.m. from 6.9.2021 onwards.

The students who are unable to come to the Campus for Library Clearance and are not a Library member can apply for the Library Clearance online. We shall check the database and provide the Library Clearance Certificate which is a prerequisite for the Final Pass out Certificate of the University. In order to apply for the Library Clearance Certificate, please copy the link given below to the address bar (URL bar) and fill-up the form:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdWBEEbAP0YirqeSAW3tgk458GhBAspcID Rk2DkGHUTdtv8DA/viewform?usp=pp_url

Chief Librarian

Shish

Contact the following for any further information:

The Digital Library of Central Library @033-2457-2370

digitallibrary@jadavpuruniversity.in

or

The Membership/Registration section, Central Library @033-2457-2605

For information related to Library Clearance of Salt Lake Campus mail to:

librarian_sl@jadavpuruniversity.in